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Lakeside Live – Sponsorship Form 

 

Captain Wally’s Cocktail Cove at Silver Birches- Hawley, PA 
Lakeside Live provides a wave of good vibes every weekend at Captain Wally’s Cocktail Cove. On Saturday and Sunday, 
talented musicians perform live on the lawn overlooking Lake Wallenpaupack at Silver Birches. Visitors may savor snacks, 
salad and sandwiches from Captain Wally’s while listening to the tunes. Bands perform from 3-6 p.m. The lineup features 
local favorites such as Gone Crazy, Eric Rudy, Silver Meteor and Sean O’Flynn. Sponsor this fun outdoor music series!  

Business Name          Contact Person       

Mailing Address               

Phone          Email        
 

Sponsorship Includes: 

 Promotional Table (Bring your collateral, giveaways or pop up banners) 
 Inclusion on website and social media advertising for Silver Birches, Captain Wally’s and The Dock on 

Wallenpaupack 
 Use of amenities lakeside at Silver Birches, including our onsite pool 
 Book by June 15th and receive a 15% discount 

Sponsorship Varies by Date – See Attached Sheets 
 
Amount Enclosed $_______________________ 

Print Name:         

Signature:          Date:        
 
Make check payable to and mail to:  Silver Birches, 8 Silk Mill Dr, Hawley, PA 18428 Suite 203 
 
Questions: TJ Slain –Director of Food & Beverage 
  (570) 226.2124 or email:  TJSlain@SettlersHospitality.com 
 



 

 

 

 
Sponsorship by Date: 

Sponsorship is Valid for the Entire Weekend (3 Days for Holiday Weekends) 
Date 

 
Musician Time Sponsorship 

 

5/27/22 Friday Jonny D 6pm-9pm   
5/28/22 Saturday Eric Rudy 3pm-6pm 

  

5/29/22 Sunday Secret 
Reasons 

3pm-6pm 800 Memorial Day 

6/4/22 Saturday Dan E 3pm-6pm 
  

6/5/22 Sunday Brian St. John 3pm-6pm 500 
 

6/11/22 Saturday Leo B 3pm-6pm 
  

6/12/22 Sunday MVE 3pm-6pm 450 
 

6/18/22 Saturday Eric Rudy 3pm-6pm 
  

6/19/22 Sunday Cobra Boyz 
+1 

3pm-6pm 550 
 

6/25/22 Saturday Sean O'Flynn 3pm-6pm 
  

6/26/22 Sunday Dan Krochmal 3pm-6pm 500 
 

7/2/22 Saturday DJ O 5pm-9pm 
  

7/3/22 Sunday The Fringe 3pm-6pm 
  

7/4/22 Monday Rob Viola 6pm-9pm 1000 July 4th Weekend 
7/9/22 Saturday Greg Kondrat 

Trio 
3pm-6pm 

  

7/10/22 Sunday Cobra Boyz 3pm-6pm 575 
 

7/16/22 Saturday Jonny D 3pm-6pm 
  

7/17/22 Sunday Secret 
Reasons 

3pm-6pm 550 
 

7/23/22 Saturday A Joe and A 
Jane 

3pm-6pm 
  

7/24/22 Sunday Sean O'Flynn 3pm-6pm 550 
 

7/30/22 Saturday MVE 3pm-6pm 
  

7/31/22 Sunday Eric Rudy 3pm-6pm 500 
 

8/6/22 Saturday Silver Meteor 3pm-6pm 
  

8/7/22 Sunday Ashley 
Marquez 

3pm-6pm 550 
 

8/13/22 Saturday Leo B 3pm-6pm 
  

8/14/22 Sunday Gone Crazy 3pm-6pm 550 
 

8/20/22 Saturday A Joe and A 
Jane 

3pm-6pm 
  

8/21/22 Sunday Dan E 3pm-6pm 550 
 

8/26/22 Friday Steppin’ Eddy 6pm-9pm SOLD Wally Lake Fest 



 

 

8/27/22 Saturday Greg Kondrat 
Trio 

3pm-6pm 
 

Wally Lake Fest 

8/28/22 Sunday Eric Rudy 3pm-6pm 1000 Wally Lake Fest 
9/3/22 Saturday Secreat 

Reasons 
3pm-6pm 

 
Labor Day Weekend 

9/4/22 Sunday Jordan White 3pm-6pm 525 Labor Day Weekend 
9/10/22 Saturday Sean O'Flynn 3pm-6pm 

  

9/11/22 Sunday Johnny D 3pm-6pm 500 
 

9/17/22 Saturday Magnetic 
Attraction 

3pm-6pm 
  

9/18/22 Sunday Cobra Boyz 3pm-6pm 550 
 

9/24/22 Saturday Gone Crazy 3pm-6pm 
  

9/25/22 Sunday Alyssa Golden 3pm-6pm 500 
 

10/1/22 Saturday Brian St. John 3pm-6pm 
  

10/2/22 Sunday Dan Krochmal 3pm-6pm 550 
 

10/8/22 Saturday The Frost 3pm-6pm 
  

10/9/22 Sunday Ashley 
Marquez 

3pm-6pm 
 

Columbus Day 
Weekend 

10/10/22 Monday Jordan White 3pm-6pm 750 Columbus Day 
Weekend 

 
 

       
 

Please keep a copy of this completed sponsor form for your records. 
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